Interested in DUAL LANGUAGE?
o4 MARK YOUR CALENDARS!

WHAT? 80:20 DUAL LANGUAGE PROGRAM INFORMATIONAL MEETINGS IN U-46
WHO? ALL parents of students ENTERING KINDERGARTEN and FIRST GRADE in the

2019-2020 school year that are interested in the
80:20 DUAL LANGUAGE PROGRAM

WHERE? ALL who are interested in receiving more information about the 80:20
DUAL LANGUAGE PROGRAM can attend any of the following locations:

Locatlon of Presentation

Date

Time

Otter Creek Elementary
2701 Hopps Rd., Elgin 60123

Monday, March 4, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Bartlett Elementary
111 E. North Ave., Bartlett 60103

Tuesday, March 5, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Clinton Elementary
770 Mill St., South Elgin 60177

Tuesday, March 5, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

lllinois Park - Center for Early Learning
1350 Wing St., Elgin 60123

Tuesday, March 5, 2019

5:00pm-6:00pm

Gail Borden Library
270 N Grove Ave, Elgin, 60120

Wednesday, March 6,2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Huff Elementary
801 Hastings St., Elgin 60120

Thursday, March 7, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Lords Park Elementary
323 Waverly Dr., Elgin 60120

Monday, March 11, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Glenbrook Elementary
315 Garden Circle, Streamwood 60107

Tuesday, March 12,2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Lincoln Elementary
1650 Maureen Dr, Hoffman Estates 60192

Tuesday, March 12,2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Highland Elementary
190 N. Melrose Ave., Elgin 60123

Wednesday, March 13,2019

6:30pm-7:30pm

Heritage Elementary
507 Arnold Ave., Streamwood 60107

Thursday, March 14, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Hillcrest Elementary
80 N. Airlite St., Elgin 60123

Thursday, March 14, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Independence - Center for Early Learning
200 Taylor Ave., Bartlett 60103

Thursday, March 14, 2019

5:00pm-6:00pm

Channing Elementary
63 S. Channing St., Elgin 60120

Tuesday, March 19, 2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

South Elgin Branch Library
127 McLean Bivd, South Elgin, 60177

Thursday, April 4,2019

5:30pm-6:30pm

Timber Trails Elementary

1675 McDonough Rd., Hoffman Estates 60192

Wednesday, April 10,2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

Gail Borden Library
270 N Grove Ave, Elgin, 60120

Wednesday, April 10,2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

U-46 Educational Services Center
355 East Chicago St, Elgin, 60120

Wednesday, April 17,2019

6:00pm-7:00pm

For more information, please contact the ELL Department at
847-888-5000 ext. 5331 or 5332
or visit the website www.u-46.org>>Departments>>Dual Language



http://www.u-46.org/



